
MUDEFORD WEEK REGATTA 2024

Weekend Series

RACE 1

Class Sail No. Helm Crew Finishing Time No.of Laps PY Corrected

 secs

Laser std 92 Dave Holloway 36.12 2172 3 1102 656.99 1

Aero 7 2468 Dave Hairs 35.35 2135 3 1061 670.75 2

Laser std 6 Roy O'Callaghan 38.11 2291 3 1102 692.98 3

Finn 612 Rob Fisher 36.18 2178 3 1047 693.41 4

Solo 5921 Steve Waite 39.55 2395 3 1142 699.07 5

Hartley 12 1193 David Holter 44.11 2651 3 1250 706.93 6

Comet Trio 401 Rob Will Tom Will 37.07 2227 3 1050 706.98 7

Miracle 4118 Alan Dalziel Elaine Dalziel 42.41 2561 3 1200 711.39 8

Laser std 212407 Pete Brodie 39.15 2355 3 1102 712.34 9

Enterprise 22898 John Hicks Sue Hunter 40.39 2439 3 1133 717.56 10

Finn 685 Simon Percival 37.38 2258 3 1047 718.88 11

RS 200 1194 Ian Bray Mel Bray 37.52 2272 3 1046 724.03 12

Laser Radial 2468 Kerry Carmody 42.09 2529 3 1154 730.51 13

Comet Versa 292 Ian Pike 44.03 2642 3 1200 733.88 14

Aero 7 2955 Mark Hawkins 38.56 2336 3 1061 733.89 15

Aero 7 2168 Alex King 39.09 2349 3 1061 737.98 16

Laser std 170874 Steven Powell 40.45 2445 3 1102 739.56 17

Laser std 185 Mike Goodman 41.42 2502 3 1102 756.81 18

Aero 7 1490 Graham Platt 40.23 2423 3 1061 761.23 19

Laser Radial 134701 Mike Street 44.22 2662 3 1154 768.92 20

Laser std 138270 Stuart James 42.51 2571 3 1102 777.68 21

SuperNova 439 David Gray 42.18 2538 3 1075 786.98 22

Laser 2000 22539 Joe Powell Colin Powell 44.01 2641 3 1118 787.42 23



Bem. Scow 60 Roy Smith 39.18 2340 2 1461 800.82 24

Gul 2733 Rowena Hope Kate Grandfield 37.01 2221 2 1385 801.81 25

Laser std 25484 Simon Marsden 45.24 2724 3 1102 823.96 26

Topper 6.4 48736 Jane Gibson 36.25 2185 2 1314 831.43 27

Laser Radial 49172 Clive Everett 49.02 2942 3 1154 849.79 28

Miracle 3723 Simon Muncer 35.04 2104 2 1200 876.67 29

Norfolk Urchin Rachel Will Alec Batten 42.38 2558 2 1450 882.07 30

Laser Radial 190840 Martin Hiscock 34.11 2051 2 1154 888.65 31

Laser 4.7 191328 Jane Challener 36.32 2192 2 1213 903.54 32

Norfolk Urchin 10 Adrian Hyde Susan Hyde 49.17 2957 2 1450 1019.66 33

Laser std 47 Jon Brooks 40.23 2423 2 1102 1099.36 34

Laser std 139856 Jim Brown 43.38 2618 2 1102 1187.84 35

Miracle 4118 Alan Dalziel Elaine Dalziel DNC 36
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RACE 2

Class Sail No. Helm Crew Finishing Time Finishing Time No.of Laps PY Corrected

mins/ sec laps

Aero 7 2468 Dave Hairs 36.06 2166 4 1061 510.37 1

Laser 4.7 191328 Jane Challener 41.51 2511 4 1213 517.52 2

Laser std 92 Dave Holloway 38.11 2291 4 1102 519.74 3

Laser std 212407 Peter Brodie 38.15 2295 4 1102 520.64 4

Solo 5921 Steve Waite 39.44 2384 4 1142 521.89 5

Laser Radial 2468 Kerry Carmody 40.51 2451 4 1154 530.98 6

Laser std 6 Roy O'Callaghan 39.21 2361 4 1102 535.62 7

Comet Trio 401 Rob Will Tom Will 38.03 2283 4 1050 543.57 8

Topper 6.4 48736 Jane Gibson 36.06 2166 3 1314 549.47 9



Laser std 138270 Stuart James 40.32 2432 4 1102 551.72 10

Enterprise 22898 John Hicks Sue Hunter 41.51 2511 4 1133 554.06 11

Aero 7 2168 Alex King 39.26 2366 4 1061 557.49 12

Finn 612 Rob Fisher 38.64 2344 4 1047 559.69 13

Gul 2733 Rowena Hope Kate Grandfield 38.51 2331 3 1385 561.01 14

Laser std 170874 Steven Powell 41.15 2475 4 1102 561.48 15

Bem. Scow 60 Roy Smith 41.12 2472 3 1461 563.99 16

Aero 7 1490 Graham Platt 39.55 2395 4 1061 564.33 17

Norfolk Urchin Rachel Will Alec Batten 41.15 2475 3 1450 568.97 18

Hartley 12 1193 David Holter 35.37 2137 3 1250 569.87 19

Aero 7 2955 Mark Hawkins 40.37 2437 4 1061 574.22 20

Comet Versa 292 Ian Pike 33.36 2016 3 1165 576.82 21

Laser std 139856 Jim Brown 33.01 1981 3 1102 599.21 22

Miracle 3723 Simon Muncer 36.28 2188 3 1200 607.78 23

Laser Radial 134701 Mike Street 35.18 2118 3 1154 611.79 24

Laser std 25484 Simon Marsden 33.45 2025 3 1102 612.52 25

Laser Radial 49172 Clive Everett 35.32 2132 3 1154 615.83 26

SuperNova 439 David Gray 33.31 2011 3 1075 623.57 27

Laser 2000 22539 Joe Powell Colin Powell 34.52 2092 3 1118 623.73 28

Laser std 47 Jon Brooks 34.52 2092 3 1102 632.79 29

Laser std 185 Mike Goodman 36.01 2161 3 1102 653.66 30

Norfolk Urchin 10 Adrian Hyde Susan Hyde 36.44 2204 2 1450 760.01 31

RS 200 1194 Ian Bray Mel Bray DNF DNF DNF DNF 32

Laser Radial 190840 Martin Hiscock DNF DNF DNF DNF 32

Finn 685 Simon Percival DNC DNC DNC DNC 36

Miracle 4118 Alan Dalziel Elaine Dalziel DNC DNC DNC DNC 36
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RACE 3

Class Sail No. Helm Crew Finishing Time Finishing Time No.of Laps PY Corrected

mins/ sec  secs

Aero 7 2468 Dave Hairs 32.51 1971 4 1061 464.42 1

Laser Std 6 Roy O'Callaghan 35.41 2141 4 1102 485.71 2

Laser 4.7 191328 Jane Challener 39.49 2389 4 1213 492.37 3

Solo 5921 Steve Waite 39.02 2352 4 1142 514.89 4

Laser Std 170874 Steven Powell 38.46 2326 4 1102 527.68 5

Aero 7 2168 Alex King 37.31 2251 4 1061 530.39 6

Laser Radial 2468 Kerry Carmody 40.57 2457 4 1154 532.28 7

Aero 7 2955 Mark Hawkins 38.38 2318 4 1061 546.18 8

Finn 612 Rob Fisher 38.33 2313 4 1047 552.29 9

Laser Std 138270 Stuart James 40.48 2448 4 1102 555.35 10

Norfolk Urchin Rachel Will Alec Batten 40.48 2448 3 1450 562.76 11

Norfolk Urchin 10 Adrian Hyde Susan Hyde 41.04 2464 3 1450 566.44 12

Topper 6.4 48736 Jane Gibson 37.22 2242 3 1314 568.75 13

Scow 60 Roy Smith 42.09 2529 3 1461 577.01 14

Comet Trio 401 Rob Will Tom Will 40.51 2451 4 1050 583.57 15

Laser Std 47 Jon Brooks 32.48 1968 3 1102 595.28 16

Gul 2733 Rowena Hope Kate Grandfield 41.22 2482 3 1385 597.35 17

Miracle 3723 Simon Muncer 38.16 2296 3 1200 637.78 18

Hartley 12 1193 David Holter DNC 36 DNC 36 DNC 36 DNC 36 DNC 36 DNC 36

RS 200 1194 Ian Bray Mel Bray DNC 36 DNC 36 DNC 36 DNC 36 DNC 36 DNC 36

Laser Radial 190840 Martin Hiscock DNC 36 DNC 36 DNC 36 DNC 36 DNC 36 DNC 36

Finn 685 Simon Percival DNC 36 DNC 36 DNC 36 DNC 36 DNC 36 DNC 36

Miracle 4118 Alan Dalziel Elaine Dalziel DNC 36 DNC 36 DNC 36 DNC 36 DNC 36 DNC 36

Comet Versa 292 Ian Pike DNC 36 DNC 36 DNC 36 DNC 36 DNC 36 DNC 36

Laser std 139856 Jim Brown DNC 36 DNC 36 DNC 36 DNC 36 DNC 36 DNC 36

Laser 2000 22539 Joe Powell Colin Powell DNC 36 DNC 36 DNC 36 DNC 36 DNC 36 DNC 36

Aero 7 1490 Graham Platt DNC 36 DNC 36 DNC 36 DNC 36 DNC 36 DNC 36

Laser std 47 Jon Brooks DNC 36 DNC 36 DNC 36 DNC 36 DNC 36 DNC 36



SuperNova 439 David Gray DNC 36 DNC 36 DNC 36 DNC 36 DNC 36 DNC 36

Laser Radial 134701 Mike Street DNC 36 DNC 36 DNC 36 DNC 36 DNC 36 DNC 36

Laser std 25484 Simon Marsden DNC 36 DNC 36 DNC 36 DNC 36 DNC 36 DNC 36

Laser Radial 49172 Clive Everett DNC 36 DNC 36 DNC 36 DNC 36 DNC 36 DNC 36

Laser std 92 Dave Holloway DNC 36 DNC 36 DNC 36 DNC 36 DNC 36 DNC 36
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OVERALL Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Overall Position

Aero 7 2468 Dave Hairs 2 1 1 4 1

Laser std 6 Roy O'Callaghan 3 7 2 12 2

Solo 5921 Steve Waite 5 5 4 14 3

Finn 612 Rob Fisher 4 13 9 26 4

Laser Radial 2468 Kerry Carmody 13 6 7 26 5

Comet Trio 401 Rob Will Tom Will 7 8 15 30 6

Aero 7 2168 Alex King 16 12 6 34 7

Laser 4.7 191328 Jane Challener 32 2 3 37 8

Laser std 170874 Steven Powell 17 15 5 37 9

Laser std 92 Dave Holloway 1 3 DNC 36 40 10

Laser std 138270 Stuart James 21 10 10 41 11

Aero 7 2955 Mark Hawkins 15 20 8 43 12

Laser std 212407 Pete Brodie 9 4 DNC 36 49 13

Topper 6.4 48736 Jane Gibson 27 9 13 49 14

Bem. Scow 60 Roy Smith 24 16 14 54 15



Gul 2733 Rowena Hope Kate Grandfield 25 14 17 56 16

Enterprise 22898 John Hicks Sue Hunter 10 11 DNC 36 57 17

Norfolk Urchin Rachel Will Alec Batten 30 18 11 59 18

Hartley 12 1193 David Holter 6 19 DNC 36 61 19

Miracle 3723 Simon Muncer 29 23 18 70 20

Comet Versa 292 Ian Pike 14 21 DNC 36 71 21

Aero 7 1490 Graham Platt 19 17 DNC 36 72 22

Norfolk Urchin 10 Adrian Hyde Susan Hyde 33 31 12 76 23

Laser std 47 Jon Brooks 34 29 16 79 24

Miracle 4118 Alan Dalziel Elaine Dalziel 8 DNC 36 DNC 36 80 25

RS 200 1194 Ian Bray Mel Bray 12 DNF 32 DNC 36 80 28

Laser Radial 134701 Mike Street 20 24 DNC 36 80 26

Finn 685 Simon Percival 11 DNC 36 DNC 36 83 27

Laser std 185 Mike Goodman 18 30 DNC 36 84 29

SuperNova 439 David Gray 22 27 DNC 36 85 30

Laser 2000 22539 Joe Powell Colin Powell 23 28 DNC 36 87 31

Laser std 25484 Simon Marsden 26 25 DNC 36 87 32

Laser Radial 49172 Clive Everett 28 26 DNC 36 90 33

Laser std 139856 Jim Brown 35 22 DNC 36 93 34

Laser Radial 190840 Martin Hiscock 31 DNF 32 DNC 36 99 35


